Littlefield

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:35PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

DATE: Tuesday, January 05,2016

CALL TO ORDER.

MINUTES:

TREASURERS REPORT:

PUBLIC COMMENT:
FIRE BOARD REPORT:

BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:

MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:

ASSESSOR'S REPORT:
PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:
SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:
LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

MISCELLANEOUS:

CLERKS AGENDA:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

TIME: 7:00 PM

DAMIEN HENNING, SUPERVISOR
SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK
December 1 2015

December 14 2015

KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER
Payment of Bills - $48,156.98

AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN

JOE VILLEMURE, ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

Resignation - Hiring
DAN PLASENCIA, TWP REP
JIM LAPEER, ASSESSOR
CATHRYN DERROHN, TRUSTEE
DEAN MORFORD, TRUSTEE
SUE WARNER, SECRETARY
Admiral's Pointe - Update
Oelke-Brill Property - Update

Gazebo Park Update

ECRC - Paser Study
Poverty Resolution

CORRESPONDENCE
MTA Meeting - 1-20-16 (7:00 PM)
ECRC - Meeting 1-26-16 (7:00 PM)

SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK



