

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: Tuesday, January 05, 2016

		TIME:	7:00 PM
7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER.	DAMIEN HENNI	NG, SUPERVISOR
7:05 PM	MINUTES:	SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK December 1 2015 December 14 2015	
7:10 PM	TREASURERS REPORT:	KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER Payment of Bills - \$48,156.98	
7:20 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT:		
7:25 PM	FIRE BOARD REPORT:	AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN	
7:35 PM	BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:	JOE VILLEMURE, ENFORCEMENT OFFICER Resignation - Hiring	
7:40 PM	MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:	DAN PLASENCIA	A, TWP REP
7:50 PM	ASSESSOR'S REPORT:	JIM LAPEER, AS	SESSOR
8:00 PM	PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:	CATHRYN DERF	ROHN, TRUSTEE
8:20 PM	SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:	DEAN MORFOR	D, TRUSTEE
8:30 PM	LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:	SUE WARNER, SECRETARY	
8:40 PM	UNFINISHED BUSINESS:	Admiral's Pointe Oelke-Brill Prop Gazebo Park Up	erty - Update
9:00 PM	NEW BUSINESS:	ECRC - Paser Stu Poverty Resolut	
9:20 PM	MISCELLANEOUS:		NCE I-20-16 (7:00 PM) 1-26-16 (7:00 PM)
	CLERKS AGENDA:	SONDRA FESTE	RLING, CLERK
	PUBLIC COMMENT:		
9:30 PM	RECESS/ADJOURNMENT		